
5K results Run to Cheney 07/12/14

1 18:31 Dwornicki Frank Wichita M 17
2 18:50 Woods Ian Clearwater M 19
3 18:55 Lemon Kim Wichita F 32
4 19:05 Ferris Reno Norwich M 17
5 19:23 Collins Josh Valley Center M 24
6 19:43 Wulf Ricky Cheney M 51
7 20:01 Alstrom Seth Cheney M 23
8 20:20 Dwornicki Collin Wichita M 16
9 20:23 Zook Rod Hutchinson M 52

10 20:45 Tuinstra Dean Wichita M 53
11 20:46 Bredehoft Michael Clearwater M 32
12 20:49 Bartlett Braden Cheney M 17
13 21:22 Gregory Angie Cheney F 37
14 21:30 Pohl Slenderman Wichita M 18
15 21:35 Bergman John Wichita M 37
16 21:40 Maier Emily Wichita F 30
17 21:46 Reno Sam Cheney M 14
18 22:15 Wilson Aaron Wichita M 40
19 22:17 Messenger-Young Holly Cheney F 32
20 22:27 Crow Tim Pratt M 53
21 22:37 Graber Jennifer Kingman F 33
22 22:43 Hennes Greg Viola M 54
23 22:51 Tuhro AJ Wichita M 31
24 22:54 Pineda Jaime Wichita M 33
25 23:13 Overlees Shane Cheney M 41
26 23:38 Vap John Goddard M 17
27 23:40 Hernandez, Jr. Ruben Wichita M 39
28 23:41 Snook Tom Cheney M 66
29 24:02 Young Joni Wichita F 43
30 24:26 Snyder Dee Garden Plain F 46
31 25:11 Leroux Leslie Cheney F 50
32 25:18 Hoeme Jennifer Cheney F 39
33 25:22 Meyer Dennis Garden Plain M 54
34 25:33 Daehling Michael Cheney M 53
35 25:58 Frank Paul Cheney M 19
36 26:01 Schmidtberger Elizabeth Cheney F 28
37 26:02 Beying Josh Garden Plain M 29
38 26:15 Benward Yvonne Cheney F 45
39 26:28 Ortiz Hope Cheney F 36
40 26:40 Young Danielle Cheney F 29
41 26:53 Wooten Joanna Kingman F 29
42 27:36 Veith Donna Cheney F 47
43 27:44 Frank Paul Cheney M 59
44 28:22 Kibler Scott Wichita M 43
45 28:23 Cly Phillip Wichita M 46
46 28:34 Martinez Melissa Wichita F 36
47 28:46 Callahan Jason Wichita M 42
48 28:47 Fowler Kevin Cheney M 37
49 28:51 Chancey Zeke Bixby M 36
50 28:53 Merhoff Janet Cheney F 32
51 28:54 Merhoff Erik Cheney M 33



52 28:58 Pollack Terry Hutchinson M 66
53 29:06 605 F
54 29:12 Woods Katelin Clearwater F 16
55 29:12 Townsend Ken Wichita M 55
56 29:37 Sears Ann Cheney F 52
57 29:45 Beying Sarah Garden Plain F 31
58 29:57 McAndrew Cami Cheney F 37
59 30:05 Speck Aidan Wichita M 10
60 30:16 Duckett Bill Wichita M 60
61 30:19 Erdman Jesamyn Cheney F 28
62 30:35 Speaks Larry Cheney M 63
63 30:43 Herron Tasha Cheney F 18
64 30:58 Stuhlsatz Kristi Wichita F 34
65 31:04 Schlegel Brad Wichita M 54
66 31:22 Snyder Makenzie Garden Plain F 18
67 31:25 Wells Heidi Milton F 35
68 31:31 Blank Tiffany Murdock F 35
69 31:31 Linnebur Jeanne Cheney F 51
70 31:41 Kibler Chris Wichita F 40
71 31:44 Bergkamp Gretchen Mt Hope F 41
72 31:45 Batt Josie Cheney F 36
73 31:46 Pipkin Megan Cheney F 37
74 31:46 Rohloff Holley Cheney F 38
75 31:47 Burdick Becca Cheney F 36
76 32:01 Kirk Bethany Wichita F 35
77 32:06 Barker Shauna Edmond, OK F 28
78 32:13 Byrnes Timothy Wichita M 68
79 32:17 Bishop Karrah Hutchinson F 23
80 32:19 Boyd Jacque Cheney F 31
81 32:24 Strunk Jill Mulvane F 49
82 32:55 Alberto Christina Cheney F 38
83 33:24 Noblit Alexis Cheney F 13
84 33:34 Maus Kathleen Wichita F 22
85 34:36 Mulvarey Katlin Wichita F 27
86 34:47 Luehrs Lacy Cheney F 11
87 34:55 Hansen Camarie Goddard F 26
88 34:55 Hansen Adam Goddard M 29
89 34:56 Sanders Jennifer Cheney F 33
90 34:59 Rosenhagen Brooke Cheney F 10
91 35:03 Green Lakin Cheney F 7
92 35:06 Rosenhagen Lori Cheney F 45
93 35:39 Mies Jessica Garden Plain F 32
94 36:34 Beavers Meredith Cheney F 30
95 36:35 Beavers PJ Cheney M 32
96 37:14 Durant Danetta Cheney F 48
97 37:54 Ebert Kim Wichita F 47
98 39:44 Conrad Sherri Cheney F 53
99 39:44 McCormick Janene Cheney F 48

100 39:50 Rasmussen Karl Cheney M 69
101 42:08 Strunk Clara Mulvane F 22
102 45:03 Green Lisa Cheney F 44
103 45:03 Pankratz Kellie Cheney F 46
104 45:04 McCormick Shelly Garden Plain F 49



105 45:04 Luehrs Jo Cheney F 43
106 46:27 McKenna Ann Cheney F 59
107 46:39 Paulson Jack Wichita M 82
108 47:21 Larsen Stephanie Hutchinson F 35
109 49:35 Barley Rhonda Wichita F 50
110 53:06 Garrels Tim Clearwater M 35

5K Overall winners

Male
1 18:31 Dwornicki Frank Wichita 17
2 18:50 Woods Ian Clearwater 19
3 19:05 Ferris Reno Norwich 17

Female
1 18:55 Lemon Kim Wichita 32
2 21:22 Gregory Angie Cheney 37
3 21:40 Maier Emily Wichita 30

5K 14&under

Male
1 21:46 Reno Sam Cheney 14
2 30:05 Speck Aidan Wichita 10

Female
1 33:24 Noblit Alexis Cheney 13
2 34:47 Luehrs Lacy Cheney 11
3 34:59 Rosenhagen Brooke Cheney 10
4 35:03 Green Lakin Cheney 7

5K 15-19

Male
1 20:20 Dwornicki Collin Wichita 16
2 20:49 Bartlett Braden Cheney 17
3 21:30 Pohl Slenderman Wichita 18
4 23:38 Vap John Goddard 17
5 25:58 Frank Paul Cheney 19

Female
1 29:12 Woods Katelin Clearwater 16
2 30:43 Herron Tasha Cheney 18
3 31:22 Snyder Makenzie Garden Plain 18

5K 20-24

Male
1 19:23 Collins Josh Valley Center 24
2 20:01 Alstrom Seth Cheney 23

Female
1 32:17 Bishop Karrah Hutchinson 23



2 33:34 Maus Kathleen Wichita 22
3 42:08 Strunk Clara Mulvane 22

5K 25-29

Male
1 26:02 Beying Josh Garden Plain 29
2 34:55 Hansen Adam Goddard 29

Female
1 26:01 Schmidtberger Elizabeth Cheney 28
2 26:40 Young Danielle Cheney 29
3 26:53 Wooten Joanna Kingman 29
4 30:19 Erdman Jesamyn Cheney 28
5 32:06 Barker Shauna Edmond, OK 28
6 34:36 Mulvarey Katlin Wichita 27
7 34:55 Hansen Camarie Goddard 26

5K 30-34

Male
1 20:46 Bredehoft Michael Clearwater 32
2 22:51 Tuhro AJ Wichita 31
3 22:54 Pineda Jaime Wichita 33
4 28:54 Merhoff Erik Cheney 33
5 36:35 Beavers PJ Cheney 32

Female
1 22:17 Messenger-Young Holly Cheney 32
2 22:37 Graber Jennifer Kingman 33
3 28:53 Merhoff Janet Cheney 32
4 29:45 Beying Sarah Garden Plain 31
5 30:58 Stuhlsatz Kristi Wichita 34
6 32:19 Boyd Jacque Cheney 31
7 34:56 Sanders Jennifer Cheney 33
8 35:39 Mies Jessica Garden Plain 32
9 36:34 Beavers Meredith Cheney 30

5K 35-39

Male
1 21:35 Bergman John Wichita 37
2 23:40 Hernandez, Jr. Ruben Wichita 39
3 28:47 Fowler Kevin Cheney 37
4 28:51 Chancey Zeke Bixby 36
5 53:06 Garrels Tim Clearwater 35

Female
1 25:18 Hoeme Jennifer Cheney 39
2 26:28 Ortiz Hope Cheney 36
3 28:34 Martinez Melissa Wichita 36
4 29:57 McAndrew Cami Cheney 37
5 31:25 Wells Heidi Milton 35



6 31:31 Blank Tiffany Murdock 35
7 31:45 Batt Josie Cheney 36
8 31:46 Pipkin Megan Cheney 37
9 31:46 Rohloff Holley Cheney 38

10 31:47 Burdick Becca Cheney 36
11 32:01 Kirk Bethany Wichita 35
12 32:55 Alberto Christina Cheney 38
13 47:21 Larsen Stephanie Hutchinson 35

5K 40-44

Male
1 22:15 Wilson Aaron Wichita 40
2 23:13 Overlees Shane Cheney 41
3 28:22 Kibler Scott Wichita 43
4 28:46 Callahan Jason Wichita 42

Female
1 24:02 Young Joni Wichita 43
2 31:41 Kibler Chris Wichita 40
3 31:44 Bergkamp Gretchen Mt Hope 41
4 45:03 Green Lisa Cheney 44
5 45:04 Luehrs Jo Cheney 43

5K 45-49

Male
1 28:23 Cly Phillip Wichita 46

Female
1 24:26 Snyder Dee Garden Plain 46
2 26:15 Benward Yvonne Cheney 45
3 27:36 Veith Donna Cheney 47
4 32:24 Strunk Jill Mulvane 49
5 35:06 Rosenhagen Lori Cheney 45
6 37:14 Durant Danetta Cheney 48
7 37:54 Ebert Kim Wichita 47
8 39:44 McCormick Janene Cheney 48
9 45:03 Pankratz Kellie Cheney 46

10 45:04 McCormick Shelly Garden Plain 49

5K 50+

Male
1 19:43 Wulf Ricky Cheney 51
2 20:23 Zook Rod Hutchinson 52
3 20:45 Tuinstra Dean Wichita 53
4 22:27 Crow Tim Pratt 53
5 22:43 Hennes Greg Viola 54
6 23:41 Snook Tom Cheney 66
7 25:22 Meyer Dennis Garden Plain 54
8 25:33 Daehling Michael Cheney 53
9 27:44 Frank Paul Cheney 59



10 28:58 Pollack Terry Hutchinson 66
11 29:12 Townsend Ken Wichita 55
12 30:16 Duckett Bill Wichita 60
13 30:35 Speaks Larry Cheney 63
14 31:04 Schlegel Brad Wichita 54
15 32:13 Byrnes Timothy Wichita 68
16 39:50 Rasmussen Karl Cheney 69
17 46:39 Paulson Jack Wichita 82

Female
1 25:11 Leroux Leslie Cheney 50
2 29:37 Sears Ann Cheney 52
3 31:31 Linnebur Jeanne Cheney 51
4 39:44 Conrad Sherri Cheney 53
5 46:27 McKenna Ann Cheney 59
6 49:35 Barley Rhonda Wichita 50

1 mile results

1 5:38 Alstrom Seth Cheney M 23
2 5:40 Lemon Kim Wichita F 32
3 5:47 Dwornicki Collin Wichita M 16
4 5:55 Bartlett Logan Cheney M 11
5 6:16 Tuinstra Dean Wichita M 53
6 6:17 Bergman John Wichita M 37
7 6:33 Dwornicki Chase Wichita M 9
8 6:44 Wilson Aaron Wichita M 40
9 6:53 Schroeder Parker Newton F 11

10 6:54 Albers Olivia Cheney F 10
11 6:57 Martin Kim Wichita M 57
12 6:57 Tolar Drew Cheney M 8
13 6:58 Tuhro AJ Wichita M 31
14 7:04 Graber Jennifer Kingman F 33
15 7:06 Rosenhagen Dylan Cheney M 22
16 7:07 Shipman Zac Cheney M
17 7:37 Schmidtberger Elizabeth Cheney F 28
18 7:42 Young Joni Wichita F 43
19 7:52 Lynch Aiden Cheney M 8
20 7:52 Lynch Pat Cheney M 35
21 7:53 Hoeme Jennifer Cheney F 39
22 7:54 Ferris Aubrey Norwich F 11
23 7:55 Meyer Dennis Garden Plain M 54
24 7:59 Gregory Jack Cheney M 8
25 8:08 Benward Yvonne Cheney F 45
26 8:09 Hague Owen Cheney M 11
27 8:14 Merhoff Janet Cheney F 32
28 8:16 Hague Campbell Cheney F 9
29 8:18 Green Lakin Cheney F 7
30 8:24 Bartlett Elina Cheney F 9
31 8:25 Wooten Joanna Kingman F 29
32 8:26 Bowmaker Blake Wichita M 6
33 8:27 Bowmaker Curt Wichita M 33



34 8:27 Bowmaker Monica Wichita F 34
35 8:29 Black Preston Goddard M 35
36 8:35 Tolar Reece Cheney M 6
37 8:36 Carney Pat Wichita M 62
38 8:39 Luehrs Lacy Cheney F 11
39 9:07 Bergman Marc Wichita M 9
40 9:59 Cubbage Max Wichita M 11
41 10:01 Beavers Grace Cheney F 8
42 10:10 Beavers PJ Cheney M 32
43 10:37 Perkins Kaley Conway Springs F 8
44 10:40 Burdick Josh Cheney M 7
45 10:41 Messenger Kason Cheney M 8
46 10:41 Messenger-Young Holly Cheney F 32
47 10:56 Black Jaden Goddard M 9
48 11:24 Rosenhagen Rachel Cheney F 8
49 11:42 Black Kelli Goddard F 34
50 11:56 Bergkamp Brin Mt Hope F 5
51 11:56 Bergkamp Brecken Mt Hope F 6
52 11:56 Bergkamp Jason Mt Hope M 41
53 13:11 Cubbage Leia Wichita F 9
54 13:43 Gregory Graham Cheney M 5
55 13:47 Gregory Angie Cheney F 37
56 14:14 Burdick Lyndie Cheney F 4
57 14:25 Bergkamp Gretchen Mt Hope F 41
58 14:26 Burdick Becca Cheney F 36
59 16:24 Luehrs Jo Cheney F 43

1 mile overall winners

Male
1 5:38 Alstrom Seth Cheney 23
2 5:47 Dwornicki Collin Wichita 16
3 5:55 Bartlett Logan Cheney 11

Female
1 5:40 Lemon Kim Wichita 32
2 6:53 Schroeder Parker Newton 11
3 6:54 Albers Olivia Cheney 10

1 mile 10&under

Male
1 6:33 Dwornicki Chase Wichita 9
2 6:57 Tolar Drew Cheney 8
3 7:52 Lynch Aiden Cheney 8
4 7:59 Gregory Jack Cheney 8
5 8:26 Bowmaker Blake Wichita 6
6 8:35 Tolar Reece Cheney 6
7 9:07 Bergman Marc Wichita 9
8 10:40 Burdick Josh Cheney 7
9 10:41 Messenger Kason Cheney 8

10 10:56 Black Jaden Goddard 9
11 13:43 Gregory Graham Cheney 5



Female
1 8:16 Hague Campbell Cheney 9
2 8:18 Green Lakin Cheney 7
3 8:24 Bartlett Elina Cheney 9
4 10:01 Beavers Grace Cheney 8
5 10:37 Perkins Kaley Conway Springs 8
6 11:24 Rosenhagen Rachel Cheney 8
7 11:56 Bergkamp Brin Mt Hope 5
8 11:56 Bergkamp Brecken Mt Hope 6
9 13:11 Cubbage Leia Wichita 9

10 14:14 Burdick Lyndie Cheney 4

1 mile 11-12

Male
1 8:09 Hague Owen Cheney 11
2 9:59 Cubbage Max Wichita 11

Female
1 7:54 Ferris Aubrey Norwich 11
2 8:39 Luehrs Lacy Cheney 11

1 mile 20-39

Male
1 6:17 Bergman John Wichita 37
2 6:58 Tuhro AJ Wichita 31
3 7:06 Rosenhagen Dylan Cheney 22
4 7:07 Shipman Zac Cheney 24
5 7:52 Lynch Pat Cheney 35
6 8:27 Bowmaker Curt Wichita 33
7 8:29 Black Preston Goddard 35
8 10:10 Beavers PJ Cheney 32

Female
1 7:04 Graber Jennifer Kingman 33
2 7:37 Schmidtberger Elizabeth Cheney 28
3 7:53 Hoeme Jennifer Cheney 39
4 8:14 Merhoff Janet Cheney 32
5 8:25 Wooten Joanna Kingman 29
6 8:27 Bowmaker Monica Wichita 34
7 10:41 Messenger-Young Holly Cheney 32
8 11:42 Black Kelli Goddard 34
9 13:47 Gregory Angie Cheney 37

10 14:26 Burdick Becca Cheney 36

1 mile 40+

Male
1 6:16 Dean Wichita 53
2 6:44 Wilson Aaron Wichita 40
3 6:57 Martin Kim Wichita 57

Tuinstra



4 7:55 Meyer Dennis Garden Plain 54
5 8:36 Carney Pat Wichita 62
6 11:56 Jason Mt Hope 41

Female
1 7:42 Young Joni Wichita 43
2 8:08 Yvonne Cheney 45
3 14:25 Gretchen Mt Hope 41
4 16:24 Jo Cheney 43

Bergkamp

Benward
Bergkamp
Luehrs
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